Please Pledge Your Support

Will you team up with The Melaleuca Foundation in supporting this special cause? All administration costs for the Foundation are absorbed by Melaleuca. And because The Melaleuca Foundation is a qualified 501(c)(3) organization, your donation is tax-deductible.*

Please take a moment to fill out the pledge form below and put it in a dropbox at Convention. You may also make your pledge online at Melaleuca.org or by phone at 1-800-282-3000. By completing and signing this form, you authorize and direct Melaleuca to charge your methods of payment on file with Melaleuca.

MELALEUCA FOUNDATION PLEDGE FORM
Name:
Melaleuca ID:
Street Address:
City, State, Zip Code:
Email:
Pledge amount (U.S. dollars):
○\$5 ○\$10 ○\$20 ○\$50 ○\$100 Other:
Check here to make this a monthly pledge
Check here to make this a one-time-only pledge
Signature X

A letter of acknowledgement will be emailed to you upon receipt of this form. A receipt for all your donations made this year will be sent to you at year end. Your monthly pledge can be cancelled at any time.

"I believe in the Santa Lucia Children's Home.

I have been there, and I have worked closely
with those who oversee it. I love those children.

This is a great cause, and it needs our support.

"These children have food, clothing, shelter, and medical care. They have volunteer mothers watching over them. Most importantly, they have friendship, love, support, and hope. And now they have Melaleuca."

MELALEUCA FOUNDATION

—Frank L. VanderSloot CEO, Melaleuca



Foundation Brochure_2017 VERSION 2.indd 1

^{*} Contributions by U.S. citizens are tax-deductible in accordance with U.S. tax law. For non-U.S. citizens, please consult with your tax advisor to determine if this contribution is tax-deductible.

Doing Good Where Good Is Needed

The Melaleuca Foundation was created to do good where good is needed—to enhance lives, to restore hope.

In 2001, The Melaleuca Foundation gathered more than \$800,000 to help ease the burdens weighing down some of 9/11's forgotten families. In 2005, just hours after Hurricane Katrina struck, The Melaleuca Foundation sent trucks loaded with relief supplies rumbling toward the Gulf Coast. In the ensuing weeks, the foundation raised more than \$1 million for Katrina relief aid.

Since that time, The Melaleuca Foundation has continued to alleviate suffering around the world during times of natural disaster and catastrophe.

Today you have the opportunity to support The Melaleuca Foundation in another special cause—one that enhances the lives of orphaned and abused children.





Your Help Is Needed: The Santa Lucia Children's Home

Step inside the Santa Lucia Children's Home in Quito, Ecuador, and you'll see smiles on many little faces. You'll see gardens full of flowers. You'll see clean living spaces. You're inside a safe haven for children waiting to be welcomed into new, loving homes.

The Melaleuca Foundation is the sole supporter of the Santa Lucia Children's Home—providing everything the children need—food, clothing, shelter, medical care. In return, this orphanage is providing a special example of love and support.

Here, children are placed in separate family groups, where older children can mentor the younger ones, and together build close relationships and feel loved and needed. They have their own living spaces. House mothers watch over each family group.

The Santa Lucia Children's Home has been successful in nursing many children back to health, facilitating numerous adoptions, and enhancing the lives of thousands of children.

Frequently Asked Questions

How will my donation be spent? Because Melaleuca absorbs all of the administrative costs, 100% of your donation will go directly to worthy causes such as the Santa Lucia Children's Home.

Will I learn more about the children and how my donation is being used? Yes. Regular updates are provided in the *Leadership* in Action magazine and at The Melaleuca Foundation website (Melaleuca.org).

What if I want to change my pledge? You can manage your pledge at Melaleuca.org or call Melaleuca anytime at 1-800-282-3000 to change your pledge amount or discontinue your donations.

How will the monthly pledge work? Melaleuca will use your method of payment on file with the company—you can specify the particular account on the phone or on the website. The transaction will take place on the 5th day of the month.

Will my contribution be tax deductible? Yes, your pledge is tax deductible for U.S. citizens. If you're not a U.S. citizen, you'll want to consult your tax advisor.









